ТАБЛИЦА РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

XХII КОМПЛЕКСНОЙ СПАРТАКИАДЫ  КОМАНД ГОРОДСКИХ И СЕЛЬСКИХ ПОСЕЛЕНИЙ СУРГУТСКОГО РАЙОНА

2013 ГОД

	№

П/П
	КОМАНДА
	ПОЛИАТЛОН


	ЛЫЖНЫЕ

ГОНКИ


	ВОЛЕЙБОЛ

(ЖЕНЩИНЫ)
	БАСКЕТБОЛ

(МУЖЧИНЫ)
	ХОККЕЙ С ШАЙБОЙ


	НАЦИОНАЛЬНЫЕ 

ВИДЫ  СПОРТА
	ВОЛЕЙБОЛ

(МУЖЧИНЫ)


	МИНИ-ФУТБОЛ


	ГИРЕВОЙ СПОРТ
	ШАХМАТЫ
	НАСТОЛЬНЫЙ

ТЕННИС


	ПУЛЕВАЯ

СТРЕЛЬБА 


	Очки
	Место

	1.
	БАРСОВО
	3
	2
	6+3
	6
	6+3
	5
	6+3
	6
	6+3
	6+6
	6
	3
	49
	6

	2.
	БЕЛЫЙ ЯР
	1
	3
	3
	2
	5
	3
	5
	2
	1
	2
	5
	2
	19
	1

	3.
	ЛЯНТОР
	2
	5
	2
	3
	3
	2
	2
	1
	5
	4
	3
	4
	22
	3

	4.
	НИЖНЕСОРТЫМСКИЙ
	6
	4
	4
	1
	1
	6+3
	1
	5
	3
	5
	4
	6+3
	29
	5

	5.
	СОЛНЕЧНЫЙ
	5
	6
	5
	4
	2
	1
	4
	4
	2
	3
	1
	1
	22
	2

	6.
	ФЁДОРОВСКИЙ
	4
	1
	1
	5
	4
	4
	3
	3
	4
	1
	2
	5
	23
	4
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